such Application to Amend received by Wells Fargo shall constitute an original document 
for all purposes, including establishing the provisions of the Application to Amend, shall 

be binding on and enforceable against Applicant, and shall be legally admissible under 
the best evidence rule. 

$19,650 Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Fifty

$1,069,800 (in words): One Million Sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred

Dawn Rowe, Chair

(909) 387-4855

Request is to issue a Letter of Credit Amendment to increase by US Dollars in the amount of $19,650.00 (New Amount Total of 
$1,069,800.00), effective 07/01/2025. Thank you.

San Bernardino County
Waste System Division